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LENOVO THINKBOOK 21CY0063TX

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21KHOO1ETR

Uriin

250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U 8GB
FDOS

250R G9 9B9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB
15.6" FDOS

245 G10 8A550EA R5-7530U 8GB
14" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB
14" FDOS

512GB 15.6"

512GB SSD

512GB SSD

512GB SSD

512GB SSD

512SSD SSD

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB
15.6" FDOS

512GB SSD

255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB

15.6" FDOS

512GB SSD 16" FDOS

512GB SSD 16" FDOS

512GB SSD

i5-1235U 16GB

i5-1335U 16GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

418,95
usb

481,95
usb

492,45
usb

523,95
usb

597,45
usb

628,95
usb

628,95
usb

628,95
usb

628,95
usb

691,95
usb

840,00
usb

971,25
usb



LENOVO V15 82TTOGAOTX 1i3-1215U 8GB 512GB Lenovo 0 693,00
SSD 15.6" FDOS usb

LENOVO V15 82TTOO55TX 17-1255U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.102,50
. SSD 15.6" FDOS usb



